PLASTIC BAGS 25 PC.

FA 400.2 (2301), FA 490.1/500.2 (180l)

#
v

Weight per 100 pcs.
Order number

EAN Code

eclass 5.1
UN/SPSC

26 kg
1513995000
4026631006859
24320801
44101603

Technical and design modifications reserved.
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Depth
Width
Colour

Length

HSM

440 mm
575 mm
transparent
1500 mm
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